Rev I
DCHP1000 SERIES
560-1000 Watts
Full Brick DC/DC Power Module
Single Outputs
11/22/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES

and parallel current share function. This series is also protected
against input over/under voltage conditions and over current,
over voltage, over temperature, and short circuit conditions.
Size: 4.6in x 2.4in x 0.55in
(116.8mm x 61mm x 13.9mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage(1) Output Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency Output Power
DCHP1000-300S08*
300VDC
(200~400VDC)
8VDC 70.0A 80mV 89%
560-1000 Watts
DCHP1000-300S12 12VDC 70.0A 100mV 90%
DCHP1000-300S24* 24VDC 41.7A 200mV 92%
DCHP1000-300S28 28VDC 35.7A 200mV 93.5%
DCHP1000-300S36 36VDC 27.8A 250mV 94%
DCHP1000-300S48 48VDC 20.8A 400mV 94%
DCHP1000-500S08
500VDC
(380~650VDC)
8VDC 70.0A 80mV 90%
560-1000 Watts
DCHP1000-500S12* 12VDC 70.0A 100mV 91%
DCHP1000-500S24 24VDC 41.7A 200mV 93%
DCHP1000-500S28 28VDC 35.7A 200mV 93.5%
DCHP1000-500S36 36VDC 27.8A 250mV 94%
DCHP1000-500S48 48VDC 20.8A 300mV 94%
“*”: Under Development
Rev I